
Illinois Regional College Fairs
CONTRACT & REGISTRATION

Schedule for 2015–2016

  Fee Structure (Fees are non-refundable.)

Total Number of	 IACAC	 IACAC
Programs Attending	 Member Fee*	 Nonmember Fee

❑	1	 $225	 $375
❑	2 – 6	 $425	 $575
❑	7 – 11	 $575	 $725
❑	12 – 16	 $725	 $875
❑	17 – 20	 $825	 $975
❑	21+	 $950	 $1,100

*	 This fee is only for institutions or individuals who hold a current IACAC 
membership. ( www.iacac.org/join/ )

  Payment Information

Payment must accompany all registrations. Register and pay by credit card 
online at www.iacac.org/college-fairs or return contract and payment to: 

Carin Smith, Illinois Regional College Fair Coordinator, 2244 Brookwood 
Dr., South Elgin, IL 60177

❑	Payment Enclosed (payable to IACAC) $______________________
	 Federal Tax I.D.: 36-2857025

Registrations for each program will be accepted until space is filled. 
Registrations will ONLY be accepted from degree-granting, post-
secondary institutions; vendors and military recruiters cannot be 
accommodated.

  Registration Information (please print)

	 Check box if applicable: for-profit/proprietary institution ❑
Institution Name	

Institution Address	 City                                                          State                      Zip Code

Contact Name (Individual site confirmations will be directed to the listed contact name.)	 Title

Area Code	 Phone	 Extension	 Email Address

Carin Smith, Illinois Regional College Fair Coordinator • Phone 847.488.9953 • FAX 847.488.9952 • Email carin.smith@lawrence.edu

Confirmation material will be sent to you from the host site. Submission of this contract indicates that the institution and its staff members agree to 
abide by this contract and Illinois Regional College Fair regulations available at www.iacac.org/college-fairs.

Individual site information appears at www.iacac.org/college-fairs

D	Registrations from for-profit institutions are not accepted.   t Alumni representatives are not permitted.

Please check the program(s) you plan to attend and return this contract with payment.
❑	Macomb Area at Western Illinois University D
	 Thurs., Sept. 10, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Parkland College (Champaign) D
	 Wed., Sept. 16, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Maine Twp. Dist. 207 at Maine East High 
School (Park Ridge) D

	 Wed., Sept. 16, 2015 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	Danville Area Community College
	 Thurs., Sept. 17, 2015 • 9:00 am – 11:00 am

❑	Rend Lake College (Ina)
	 Tues., Sept. 22, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Lake Land College (Mattoon) D
	 Tues., Oct. 6, 2015 • 9:30 am – 11:30 am

❑	Rock Valley College (Rockford)
	 Wed., Oct. 7, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Greater McLean County at Illinois State 
University (Normal) D

	 Tues., Oct. 13, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Suburban Counselors at Prairie State College 
(Chicago Heights)

	 Tues., Oct. 13, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Quincy Area at John Wood Community  
College

	 Wed., Oct. 14, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	College of DuPage (Glen Ellyn) D
	 Tues., Oct. 20, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
	 Tues., Oct. 20, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	District 211 at Palatine High School Dt

	 Wed., Oct. 21, 2015 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	College of Lake County (Grayslake) D
	 Thurs., Oct. 22, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Five County at Southeastern Illinois College 
(Harrisburg)

	 Tues., Oct. 27, 2015 • 9:00 am – 11:00 am

❑	John A. Logan College (Carterville)
	 Tues., Oct. 27, 2015 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Lincoln Trail College (Robinson)
	 Wed., Nov. 4, 2015 • 9:00 am – 11:00 am

❑	Kishwaukee College (Malta) 
	 Wed., Nov. 4, 2015 • 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	St. Louis Metro East at Southwestern Illinois 
College (Belleville) 

	 Sun., Feb. 28, 2016 • 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm

❑	Lewis University (Romeoville)
	 Tues., Mar. 1, 2016 • 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Peoria Area at Bradley University D
	 Thurs., Mar. 3, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Illinois College (Jacksonville)
	 Thurs., Mar. 10, 2016 • 9:00 am – 11:00 am

❑	DeKalb County at Northern Illinois University D
	 Mon., Mar. 14, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	Lewis & Clark Community College (Godfrey)
	 Tues., Mar. 15, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

❑	College of Lake County (Grayslake) D
	 Tues., Mar. 15, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	Southern Illinois Regional at SIU–Carbondale
	 Thurs., Mar. 17, 2016 • 10:30 am – Noon

❑	North Central College (Naperville)
	 Mon., Mar. 21, 2016 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	DePaul University/Lincoln Park Campus
	 Wed., Mar. 30, 2016 • 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm

❑	Barrington Area at Barrington High School D
	 Mon., Apr. 4, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

❑	District 214 at Harper College (Palatine) D
	 Tues., Apr. 5, 2016 • 6:00 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	Fox Valley Area at St. Charles North High 
School D

	 Tues., Apr. 12, 2016 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	Niles Twp. District 219 at Niles West High 
School (Skokie) D

	 Wed., Apr. 13, 2016 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

❑	Glenbrooks at GBS (Glenview) Dt

	 Thurs., Apr. 14, 2016 • 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm
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